bp. nHgekca

Mpesnme n nme

Bp. nHaekca

Mpeanme 1 ume

401/2015
454/2018
97/2018
282/2014
387/2018
98/2018
42/2018
364/2018
22/2009
380/2017
81/2015
411/2018
366/2015
7/2018
35/2018
40/2018
148/2018
17/2018
335/2014
304/2018
350/2018
1079/2019
197/2015
336/2016
97/2011
257/2018
212/2016
364/2017
76/2017
253/2017

da Costa, Braulio Panzo
Francisco, Maria Paula Bernardo
Aspamosuh, Mutap
Anekcuh, Usa

Anekcos, ®eonop
AHpgpejesuh, AHapej
AHapuh, AnekcaHapa
AHpgpuh, MapKo
AHTOHMjeBuh, Muogpar
ApceHosuh, MunaHa
Apcoswuh, Naene
ATtaHaukoswuh, AnekcaHgap
Babuh, /lona

Bbabuh, TujaHa
baposuHau, borgaH
BanTtuh, JaHa
BoraaHoswuh, JeneHa
borojesuh, AywaH
Bojuh, Jenena

Bpkuh, Hophe

Bpkuh, Munow

Bacuh, Lieuja

BecHuh, Matuja
Bupakosuh, Tamapa
Bpanuh, JeneHa
ByjaHau, boraaH
Byjosuh, Aumutpuje
Byjosuh, ®uaun
Bykosuh, borgaH

Bykosuh, Tamapa
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bp. nHgekca

Mpesnme n nme

348/2016
308/2018
264/2018
285/2017
467/2017
282/2016
26/2017
307/2018
335/2018
245/2018
331/2016
417/2018
388/2018
218/2017
220/2018
8/2018
329/2018
251/2018
51/2018
93/2017
175/2018
352/2018
427/2018
22/2018
378/2012
398/2018
378/2018
248/2018
338/2018
304/2017
360/2017
364/2016

Bykocassbesuh, hophe
Byuuh, Munuua
Tnuwwuh, Nasap
Fnywuyesuh, AnekcaHaap
Inywyesuh, MunaHx
lywuh, JaHe

Oeauvh, Muxanno
Oumutpujesnh, MunaH
[obpocasmwesuh, Ucnpopa
Horpajuh, MuHa
[Oparosuh, CteBaH
OypcyH, Ypoul
bophesuh, Npegpar
hopwh, borgaH
Bbykuh, Mpegpar
bykosuh, OrrbeH
byphesuh, Mapuja
bypuh, Aywmua
EBTMmoOB, Maja
EBTMMOB, HUKona
Kexesmw, Munmua
usaHosuh, Carba
*uBaHosuh, TnjaHa
*uskosuh, Capa
3ppasuh, HeseHa
MBaHoBuh, JoBaHa
MBaHosuh, JlyKa
MKkoHuh, HeseHa
Urbau, Muanua
Mcakosuh, MNeTap
JabnaHosuh, TuHa

Januh, AnekcaHgap
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bp. nHgekca

Mpesnme n nme

137/2018
439/2018
232/2018
46/2018
102/2018
224/2017
430/2017
328/2017
208/2014
401/2017
190/2018
101/2018
368/2017
252/2017
310/2018
47/2018
315/2017
319/2018
203/2018
453/2018
160/2018
250/2018
230/2018
434/2018
320/2018
110/2018
1019/2019
389/2018
346/2018
381/2016
4/2018
189/2018

JaHkosuh, AHApUWjaHa
JaHkosuh, Muxaunno
Jawuh, Coduja
Jepemuh, fejaHa
JoBaHoBuh, Jenncaseta
JosaHosuh, JoBaH
JoBaHoswuh, MNeTap
JosaHoBuh, TujaHa
Jokuh, Teogopa
KannyaHuH, Tamapa
Kapaunuuh, Jlyka
Kapaunuuh, Munuua
Kupw, MBaHa
KHexesuh, Arba
KHexkesuh, Emunuja
KoBauesuh, AnekcaHapa
Kosuh, Ucupgopa
KoHaTap, Mapwuja
Konguh, AHgpujaH
Kprosuh, bopucnas

Kpcmanosuh, Capa

KukayaH, AHapeea-KaTtanunHa

Nasuh, Hatanuja
Nekosuh, JoBaHa
Nueawnh, UBaH
JNoxajuh, Hukona
JNlykuh, Hukona
JNlykosuh, KaTtapuHa
Nykosuh, MeTap
Jbybnunh, yra
Manbawwuh, CredaH

MapuHkosuh, AHa
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bp. nHgekca

Mpesnme n nme

67/2018
118/2018
334/2013
228/2018
243/2018
210/2018
449/2018
290/2017
435/2015
291/2018
159/2017
133/2018
285/2018
247/2018
292/2015
330/2018
318/2018
21/2018
393/2018
3/2018
111/2018
123/2017
450/2018
415/2018
140/2018
431/2018
75/2017
206/2018
81/2018
262/2017
369/2018
155/2018

MapwuHkosuh, Capa
MapwuHosuh, Emunuja
Mapwuh, Bnaga
MapjaHosuh, KaTapuHa
Mapkoswuh, laBpuno
Mapkoswuh, flasap
Mapkosuh, Muma
Mapkynuh, AHa

Macnak, JacmuHa
Martuh, KceHuja

Matuh, HuHa
MemnaKk-Makcumosuh, Tapa
Mujannosuh, Munax
Mwujywkosuh, Nazap
MwunaHkos, ywaH
Mwunauunh, OrtbeH
Mwunekuh, Mapuja
MwuneHkosuh, Ypow
Mwunusojesuh, MapujaH
Mwunucasmwesuh, Anekca
Mwunucasmesuh, HeseHa
Mwunojkosuh, Muaunua
Mwunocasbesuh, HesbKo
Mwunocasbesuh, MusbKo
Mwunocassbesuh, Mupa
Mwunocassbesuh, Togop
Mwunoweswuh, Jarow
MwuHakosuh, AHa
Mwupkosuh, Emunuja
Mwuposwuh, borgaH
Mwupuecku, AHa

MwuTposuh, Mawwa
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bp. nHgekca

Mpesnme n nme

377/2018
91/2018

274/2018
211/2017
198/2018

263/2017
302/2015
412/2018
86/2018
384/2018
152/2018
41/2018
136/2018
373/2018
103/2018
377/2017
2/2016
180/2013
392/2018
212/2014
218/2013
157/2018
322/2017
26/2018
204/2018
118/2017
375/2018
94/2018
286/2018
381/2018
162/2016
153/2017

Mwutposuh, CtedaH
Muxaunnosuh, Hukona
Mwuxajnosuh, Munow
Mwuuwuh, Masne

Mwwwuh, Capa

MnageHosuh, Mapuja
Haymosuh, Hatanuja
Heaesmwkosuh, KpuctuHa
Hewkosuh, duaun
Hewoswuh, Jynuja
Hukonuh, JosaH
Hukonuh, KatapuHa
Hukonuh, MapujaHa
Hukonuh, Metap
Hukonuh, XpuctunHa
O6pagosuh, AHapuja
O6peHosuh, Haha
OnceHuua, CnahaHa
OcTtojuh, HeBeHa
Nasnoswuh, Nasne
MapesaHosuh, BojaH
Mepuh, Muoapar
MNeposwuh, Barba
Meposwuh, /lyka
MNeTpos, Bnagucnasa Bama
MeTtposuh, hophe
MeTtposuh, OrkbeH
MNewwh, HuHa
Mupkosuh, Buoneta
lMonos, JeneHa
Mpokonwujesuh, Besbko

Mynetuh, Ucnpgopa
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Bp. uHaekca |Mpesuve v nme 1(3) 2(3) 3(3) 4(2) 5(2) 6(2) 7(3) 8(3) 9(2) 10(2) 11(2) 12(2) 13(2) 14(3) 15(3) 16(3) 17(2.5) 18(2.5) 19(2.5) 20(2.5) YkynHo

3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 25 25 25 25 50
163/2018 Mynosau, flasap

58/2018 Pagenkosuh, yra

138/2018 PaposaHoswuh, MBaHa 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.5
435/2017 PagosaHosuh, Hukona

11/2018 Papojesuh, Nazap

343/2018 Papocassbesuh, MaTeja

335/2017 Pajuh, Hukona 3 2 0 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 3 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 25.5
423/2018 Pajuuh, duaun

373/2016 Pakowau, HeHag, o o O 2 0 0 0 o0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
411/2017 PaHrn, KatapuHa

90/2018 PaHuuh, Mapuja & 2 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 1 1.5 3 3 25 25 15 25 25 42
56/2018 Paunh, Munow

284/2018 Puctuh, Hatanuja
329/2017 Casarosuh, Ypolu

333/2018 Caskosuh, Munow 3 325 2 2 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.5 0 0 25 0.5 25
88/2018 Cnasyjau, Mapwja 3 25 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 2 2.5 1 2.5 2 415
224/2018 Cokonosuh, [lywaH 0 2 2 2 0 15 0 2 2 0 2 1.5 3 1 0 2 0 0 2 25
1/2017 CpeteHoswuh, [lapko 15 315 2 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
282/2018 Crajuh, CtaHoje 3 3 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 27
420/2017 CraHuh, OrtbeH 0 3 o 2 2 0 38 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
348/2018 CraHkoB, Mutba 0 15 25 2 2 2 15 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 17
302/2018 Crankoswh, ByphuHa 3 25 2 2 015 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 25 0 0 385
341/2018 CreBaHoBuh, MaTeja 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 2 0 0 0 0 10.5
172/2017 CrenaHosuh, AnekcaHgpa

385/2017 Crenuh, ®uaun 015 3 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 0 1 2 0 15 15 2 0 0 0 255
354/2018 CredaHosuh, Anekca

82/2018 Cronmbkosuh, AnekcaHaap 3 3 3 1 2 2 15 1 2 2 0 1 2 25 3 3 25 1.5 0.5 1.5 38
102/2017 CrojaHoB, Muanua

442/2018 CrojaHoswuh, [paraHa 315 3 0 2 0 15 3 1 1.5 0 1 1.5 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 26
48/2017 CrojaHosuh, MapuHa 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 3 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

1038/2019 CrojaHosuh, Mruomup
419/2018 CrojaHosuh, Muxauno




bp. nHgekca |Mpesmme n nme
440/2018 Crojusbkosuh, Byk
253/2018 Taguh, Mapuja
156/2018 Tacuh, MBaHa
32/2018 Teoxapesuh, Muanua
361/2017 Tewwnh, Jenena
2/2018 Tewwuh, Netap
105/2018 TumoTujesuh, Emunuja
70/2018 Tumotujesunh, KpuctmHa
255/2018 Tomoposuh, Agam
160/2017 Togoposuh, Unuja
307/2016 Tomoposuh, JoBaHKa
406/2017 Topoposuh, KaTapuHa
166/2018 Toaoposuh, Muxanno
338/2017 Tomuh, Tamapa
65/2018 Top6uua, AywaH
359/2017 heTojesuh, KpuctuHa
395/2018 Fupuh, CredaH
61/2018 hykanosuh, Qywax
294/2018 dako, EpsuH
273/2018 ®dununosuh, Munena
54/2018 dunmnosuh, Coduja
446/2018 Xaunbpaxmumosuh, Aanc
262/2018 LiseTkoBuh, BpaHKko
277/2018 Lieknh, Hukona
46/2012 Llokuh, Hukona
288/2018 Yonakosuh, MapuHa
332/2017 LapeHau, Hukona
104/2018 LWeskywuh, Ypolu
232/2014 WWnmbuh, Hesena
436/2018 LWkaHaTa, CtedaH
426/2017 LWhenaHosuh, /lyka
|250/82 LipHoGpHba, 3opuua
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bp. nHgekca

Mpesnme n nme

211/07

Mornakoewuh, JamjaHa
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